Route 13 - Troy-Glen Carbon
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843 8:50 8:55 857 9:.00 9:01 9:08 913 9:18
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Instructions Fares
A Fixed e mpesean MCT Passes
North is always at the top of the timetable map. 0 Route Adult %ﬁgi‘f Disabled Local Monthly Pass . $40.00
Fares nder 5 @1 [e|islolel  Local 30-day Pass (Mobile) $40.00

The bus stops here at listed times. Look for the

—.
P

System Monthly Pass $70.00

H

matching symbol below the map.

Transfer points and MCT Stations show where
other bus routes intersect with this route.

HE-| .

LOCAL $1.00 FREE $0.50 Student Monthly Pass $15.00

7 Day Pass (Mobile) $15.00

2 Hour Regional Pass $3.00

EEm m e FREE $150 Day Pass $5.00

Indicates points of interest.

1 Seniors (65 and up) with MCT Senior Free Ride ID, or seniors (75 and up) with MCT Senior Select ID.

4 I O

Indicates Park & Ride Lots available along the route.

2 Registered ADA Paratransit users with valid MCT Paratransit ID, MCT ADA ID, or MCT Benefit
Access ID.

Y —

Bike Routes which may connect to the bus route.

Indicates select trips.

Times for bus stops along the route. The bus stops
at other locations along the route as well. For details
please call: (618) 797-4636 (INFO) or 711.

Instrucciones

El norte esta siempre en lo alto del horario.

3 Persons with disabilities, seniors (65 and up) with MCT Half Fare ID or Metro Reduced Fare Permit.
Medicare cardholders eligible.

Valid Metro passes and tickets are accepted for value toward fare.

If there is a fare or transfer dispute, pay the fare as requested and contact MCT. For additional fare or
schedule information, call (618) 797-4636 (INFO) or 711.

Please have correct change. Valid Metro passes and tickets are accepted.

El autobus para aqui a las horas marcadas.
Busque el simbolo que corresponda debajo del mapa.

Tarifas
Tarifas de Ancianos! Ancianos® Pases de autobus

t fii Adulto [Dicapacitados?| Dicapacitados [RaSAUCISEICEE] $40.00
rutas “a Menoresde 5 | Nifios 5 -12 Local pase de 30 dias (mévil) $40.00

Pase mensual del sistema  $70.00

Puntos de transferencia y estaciones de MCT
donde otras lineas de autobus cruzan esta ruta.

Ti=

Indica los puntos de interés.

LOCAL $1_00 GRATIS $0_50 Pase mensual para estudiantes ~ $15.00
Pase de 7 dias (mdvil) $15.00

Pase regional de 2 horas $3.00

m $300  GRATIS $150 Pase de dia $5.00

4 B O

Indica lotes de estacionamiento “Park & Ride.”

1 Personas mayores (65 afios en adelante) con MCT Senior Free Ride ID, o0 personas mayores
(75 afios en adelante) con MCT Senior Select ID.

Las Rutas de bicicletas que unen a rutas de autobus. —_—

Indica viajes escogidos. E—

Horarios de paradas de autobdis a lo largo del la ruta.
Elautobus se detiene tambien en otros lugares de la ruta.
Para mas detalles llamenos al: (618) 797-4636 (INFO)
oT71.

2 Usarios registrados de ADA Paratransit con MCT Paratransit ID, MCT ADA ID o MCT
Benefit Access.

3 Personas mayores de edad (65 afios en adelante) o incapacitadas con tarjeta de MCT Tarifa
Media o Metro Tarifa Rebajada. (Medicare titulares de tarjeta son elegibles).

Pasajeros sin identificacion deben pagar el precio completo. Pases Metro y billetes son

aceptados como valor para pasaje.

Si hay una disputa de pasaje o transferencia, pague el pasaje como requerido y pédngase en

contacto con MCT. Para mas informacion sobre pasajes y horarios llame al (618) 797-4636

(INFO)o 711.

Por favor, tenga el cambio correcto. Se aceptan pases y boletos vélidos de Metro.
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